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PROJECT STATISTICS - RESIDENTIAL

MUNICIPAL ADDRESS : 44-45 LONGVIEW PL, MISSISSAUGA, ON.

ZONING : RS-XXX

R1 |ZONING 2025-09-24
RO |ZONING 2024-05-13
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> LINE TO DWELLING LOT AREA: 285M2 (3067.71 FT?) 2058.37 M? (22156.11 FT?) ""u,,,,,m,“n““
DISTANCE FROM LOT LINE TO DWELLING LOT FRONTAGE : 9.75M (31.99 FT) 37.54 M (123.16 FT)
. AVERAGE GRADE ( SHOW CALC ON SITE PLAN) : 198.36
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4 ) SITE STATS STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT :
o DISTANCE FROM DEVELOPMENT LINE TO DWELLING SETBACKS PERMISSIBLE AS/ ZONING | PROPOSED
P AN AN NNNSNSNENNNRNNNNNRN S MINIMUM FRONT YARD: 3.5M (1148 FT) 6.0M (1968 FT)
O MINIMUM EXTERIOR SIDE YARD: 13.26M (43.50FT)
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& % e MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD: 1.2M (3.94FT) 1.80M (5.90FT)
,(Ivivivivi~i1vivivivivivivi~iviv 5490 SQ FT.[QL PORCH MINIMUM REAR SIDE YARD: 7.0M (22.97 FT) 413 M (13.55 FT)
vvvvvvvvvvvvv 39-45"[12.01) - - v AREA: 77.41 SQFT.
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,‘ - - LANDSCAPE AREA-1: 724.81 SQ.FT. - - - - oy ape DWELLING PROPOSED TOTAL
M 4-,1\/'1AE:\‘-50] < — WOODEN DECK @ 7'-4" 140.57 FT? 140.57 FT? (13.05 M?)
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vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv 2t R R XX - eaorvent PROPOSED HEIGHT (FROM AVERAGE GRADE TO TOP OF ROOF) | 410" 41-0"FT (12.50 M)
RS 47 S_ LINE TO DWELLING
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U FSEUEIETY LOWER FIRST FLOOR (INCL DECK & PORCH) 2366.71 FT? 2366.71 FT2 (219.87 M?)
R SRR UPPER FIRST FLOOR (EXCL DOUBLE HEIGHT & STAIRS AREA) 2701.52 FT? 2701.52 FT2 (251.88 M?)
) DISTANCE FROM DWELLING TO LOT LINE
| — SECOND FLOOR (EXCL TERRACE, DOUBLE HEIGHT & STAIRS | 2560.94 FT2 2560.94 FT2 (237.92 M?)
i PROPOSED ASPHALT / STAMPED o CARNEW G?}?AGE [ AREA)
| CONCRETE ~ DRIVEWAY & ) TOTAL GFA 7629.17 FT?(708.77 M?)
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‘ 19-81"[6.00 S 5.20] . MEANS THE PERCENTAGE OF THE LOT AREA COVERED BY ALL BUILDINGS, STRUCTURES OR PARTS THEREOF, AT OR ABOVE AVERAGE GRADE
\ 7 [6.00] § }
i — OR ESTABLISHED GRADE, EXCLUSIVE OF OVERHANGING EAVES OF 0.45 M OR LESS, AND OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOLS, BUT INCLUSIVE OF DRAWING TITLE :
‘ a - PERGOLAS AND DECKS GREATER THAN 10 M2 AND HIGHER THAN 0.61 M ABOVE ESTABLISHED GRADE. FOR LOTS HAVING TWO OR MORE SITE PLAN (LOT -2)
g | = T PARKING SPACE ZONES, LOT COVERAGE SHALL BE DEEMED TO APPLY TO ONLY THAT PORTION OF THE LOT THAT IS LOCATED WITHIN EACH SPECIFIED ZONE.
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N 0w & An Electric Vehicle ready parking space with-an _
@ <\O 8 energized outlet meeting, at a minimum,,l,e,v,eIVZ'> [
8 g electric vehicle charging criteria as-defined by SAE N\ 1 DR AWN BY EM
6 !; 21._21.. [6.46] Internationeilis/\)j772'sta/n'd/ard shall be provided. UP \—ROOF LINE LOT COVERAGE
- “zJ!”sJ 2 - Z < wo DWELLING FOOT PRINT (INCL GARAGE) 279479 FT2 (259.64 M?) | 2794.79 FT2 (259.64 M?)
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! 5 8o = LOT 2 - BOUNDARY LINE PERCENTAGE OF PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE 13.59%
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